
D52-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 19,

Ef9 REAL
ESTATE

For Rent: sbr house, 2 cor
garage, large barn & pas-
ture. Delta area, $l5OO.
Call 410-322-8484,
410-692-9564

Reinholds, on private es-
tate, beautiful 2nd floor a
Victorian $7OO + utilities;

Blair Co. Altoona area ap-
prox. 70 ac. to lease.
Farm use only.
814-942-3821 eves

also all-year cottage
horse barn610-678-0347
Farm For Sale-Farmland
plus 2 houses, 1 is a Cape

Storage building
40x98x14. Juniata Co, Mif-
flintown area to lease. Im-
provements to suit.
814-942-3821 eves

Cod, 1 a farmhouse.
108-110ac of land, timber,

pure spring for drinking,
stream, fishing hunting,
recreation. Potter Co Pa,
$375,000. Call 814-435-6540Perry Co, Loysville area,

6 yr old bi-level on 2.5
acres, 3BR, 2.5 BA, fin-
ished lower level, attach-
ed garage, beautiful view.
Too many extras to list.
$147,000. Please call
717-789-2425.

88.7 acres, fresh survey,
no buildings, half tillable.
Good for farming & hunt-
ing. Lycoming Co.
$135,000 080.
570/966-7825
3+ BR 4yr old home on

Tioga County, PA, Dairy
or lifestyle tarm! Attrac-
tive farmhouse, 66 cow
barn and stream on 40
acres, $170,000. More
land available.
570-662-7211.

6.7 +/- acres, organic
farm. Privacy, views. 4
mi to NYC bus line, Mon-
roe Co, $237,000.
570-620-9292.
For rent or sale, 10 ac.
farmette. Southern Lane.

3 Acs woodland, awe-
some view, close to St.
Gameland. Bring your
plans, any builder or will
provide. Only $49,900. 4 +

Ac farmette, house &

barn w/other bldgs, 876
SF frontage on RT 897,
small pond, needs TLC,
bring tools 8> imagination,
$169,900. Horses Heaven,
4 Ac farmette w/riding
ring, 30x50 bank barn,
1 -car detached garage,
misc other bldgs, 4br, 2
bath, 1800's restored
farmhouse w/newer
kitchen 8< baths. Public
water/sewer as well as
private well for barn.
Possible to sub-divide (2)
1 Ac lots w/view!
$229,900. Call Chris Mar-
tin, KINGSWAY REALTY
717-569-8701

Co. area, |c
717/575-0754

aval

New doublewide, good
starter or retirement
home, 28x60, 20 yr shingle
roof, 2x6 walls, $49,900.
717-336-3663
Lancaster based building
company, willing to pay
top dollar for land in Lan-
caster Co., PA. Must be
zoned residential. Public
water & sewer a plus.
717-393-1239
Wanted to Buy: Farms,
land 8. acreage for sub-dl-
vision. Top prices paid.
717-258-1921
Blair Co, PA. For Rent:
300 headfree stall facility
w/double 8 milking parlor.
Also includes new 700
head drive thru heifer
barn, Ig equip shed, shop,
250x180 concrete bunk-Lewis Co., NY. 130 Ac

dairy farm, 90 tillable, 65
tie stalls, nice 4br home,
new baseboard hot
water heat. 315-376-0105

ers, 5 silos. 2 houses.
Owner could supply all
feed. Will also consider
sale. 814-935-9818

164 Acre dairy farm for
rent. 115 free stall barn
w/lagoon, double 3 Surge
milk parlor w/2000 gal
milk tank, 60ft Stave silo,
50ft high moisture corn
silo w/TMR & all con-
veyor feeding. Crawford
Co., PA. 814-694-3950

PA farms & landfor sale.
20 + tracts of land in 10+

counties in central 8>
southern PA. Call John
Mattilio, (home
717-464-8930) KENNETH
H. GREIDER, REALTOR,
717-872-9002.

Opportunity Knocks!!
12 9 Acres of open land in

Manor Twp, PA Level, all
open & ready to build A
great spot tor your mini-

estate Located on Central
ManorRd Bordered by
farmland This is a very
convenient location in a

very lovely setting
Priced at $249,900

(bring offers)
KINGSWAY

REALTY

Steuben Co, |
Isßexville, NY|
11 220 acres of I

land, exist- iif 1 I

ing house & |
out build- I

UU I

ings. Great |
II hunting & I
11close to fish-1j 1 ing streams, i!

(607)225-4418
(814)367-2829 |

Secluded wooded land,
8.05 acs, Aughwick
Creek, Huntington Co.,
PA. $28,500.814-259-0017
Large 28x70 DW, LR,
FDR, FR w/fire place, 3
BR, 2B garden tub in mas-
ter, sky lights, cathedral
ceilings, must be moved.
610-558-4464
18 Ac Farmette, 4 Br
house, 4 car garage,
other bldgs, more acre-
age avail. 570-649-5667.

HEED A
MORTGAGE?

800 ac 4 homes, 2 turnkey
dairy barns, plenty of
teed, 43“ average rain fall,
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